


STYLE INDEX

ADULT

32380
35850
32390
35860
32400
35870
71060
71560

72550
32160

72310

72300
32330
35800
32340
35810

32410

35880
35580
32010

32420
35890
72340
72330
24360
32370
35840

32392
32402
72322
32342
32412

72332
32312

32381
35851
32391
35861
32401
35871
71061

71561

72551
32170
7231

72301
32331
35801
32341
35811

3241

35881
35581
320m
32421
35891
72341
72331
24361
3237
35841

72323
72333

27850
27760
27880
27870
21720
27790

28030
29010
19810

29100

CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY
CAMPUS REVERSIBLE SHORT
COMET JERSEY

COMET SHORT

COMPETITION REVERSIBLE JERSEY
COMPETITION REVERSIBLE SHORT
DETERMINATION JACKET
DETERMINATION PANT

DYNAMIC REVERSIBLE JERSEY
ESSORTEX SLEEVELESS SHIRT
EVOLUTION L/S

EVOLUTION S/S

FUSION REVERSIBLE JERSEY
FUSION REVERSIBLE SHORT
GLIDE JERSEY

GLIDE SHORT

HALF COURT JERSEY

HALF COURT SHORT

MINI MESH LONG SHORT

MINI MESH REVERSIBLE TANK

PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY
PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE SHORT

PRINTED EVOLUTION L/S
PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S
PRISM SHOOTER SHIRT
TRANSITION JERSEY
TRANSITION SHORT

WOMEN'S

COMET JERSEY

COMPETITION REVERSIBLE JERSEY
EVOLUTION S/S

GLIDE JERSEY

HALF COURT JERSEY

PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S
TRANSITION JERSEY

YOUTH

CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY
CAMPUS REVERSIBLE SHORT
COMET JERSEY

COMET SHORT

COMPETITION REVERSIBLE JERSEY
COMPETITION REVERSIBLE SHORT
DETERMINATION JACKET
DETERMINATION PANT

DYNAMIC REVERSIBLE JERSEY
ESSORTEX SLEEVELESS SHIRT
EVOLUTION L/S

EVOLUTION S/S

FUSION REVERSIBLE JERSEY
FUSION REVERSIBLE SHORT
GLIDE JERSEY

GLIDE SHORT

HALF COURT JERSEY

HALF COURT SHORT

MINI MESH LONG SHORT

MINI MESH REVERSIBLE TANK

PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY
PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE SHORT

PRINTED EVOLUTION L/S
PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S
PRISM SHIRT
TRANSITION JERSEY
TRANSITION SHORT

GIRLS'

EVOLUTION S/S
PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S

BAGS
BACKPACK

DRAWSTRING BACKPACK
ELITE TRAINING BAG
GEAR BAG

STADIUM EQUIPMENT BAG
TRAINING BAG

ACCESSORIES

ATHLETIC SOCK
DEFENDER SOCK
GAME SOCK
DAGGER SLEEVE
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ALL JERSEY/SHORT AND JACKET/PANT
COMBINATIONS ARE SOLD SEPARATELY

ALL PRICES ARE MSRP AND SUBJECT

TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

SIZE CHART AVAILABLE ON PAGE 27

VHIGH FIVE

NEW STYLES

PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY
IN ADULT & YOUTH - PAGES 8-9

HALF COURT JERSEY IN ADULT, WOMEN'S, YOUTH - PAGES 14-15
PRINTED EVOLUTION §/S IN ADULT & YOUTH - PAGE 20

PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S
IN WOMEN'S & GIRLS" - PAGE 20

PRINTED EVOLUTION L/S IN ADULT & YOUTH - PAGE 21
DAGGER SLEEVE IN ADULT & YOUTH - PAGE 25
2016 HIGH 5 COLLECTION
PAGES 45
REVERSIBLE UNIFORMS
PAGES 6-1
UNIFORMS
PAGES 12-19
SHOOTER SHIRTS
PAGES 20-22
OUTERWEAR
PAGE 23
BAGS
PAGES 24-25
PRACTICE & ACCESSORIES

PAGES 25 &:27
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HALF COURT JERSEY & SHORT COMPETITION REVERSiBl.E JERSEY & SHORT

PAGE 15 PAGE 7



YOUR BASKETBALL SOLUTION

CONTACT CUSTOMER SERVICE FOR DETAILS ON OUR FULL RANGE OF BASKETBALL UNIFORMS & ACCESSORIES TO COVER ALL YOUR NEEDS
OPEN FROM 9:00AM TO 7:00PM EST e 800-222-4016

se€ THE 2016 HIGH FIVE COLLEGTION pAGes 4-5

> Ve
#

HALF COURT JERSEY & SHORT PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY & SHORT COMET JERSEY & SHORT  PRINTED EVOLUTION L/S
PAGE 15 PAGE 9 PAGE 19 PAGE 21

\'



4 (7' 800-222-4016 * HIGH5SPORTSWEAR.COM

oo WG HF IV Exsonzsram

COMPETITION REV JERSEY COMPETITION REV SHORT CAMPUS REV JERSEY CAMPUS REV SHORT PRINTED CAMPUS REV JERSEY
STUES A KAGL/SL/| STUESTSHOMSHOU /TN || SIS SB0ASHDLISBHITSAL || ST 5850 Kk 85 Y. STYLES: 32420 AS-AZXL / 32421 YS-1L
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PAGE 7 $25.00 TOP SELLER $26.00) | mces $31.80 TOP SELLER 1k $31.80) | paceo $32.80
HALF COURT JERSEY HALF COURT SHORT GLIDE JERSEY GLIDE SHORT COMET JERSEY
STYLES: 32410 AS-AZXL / 32411 YS-YL / STYLES: 35680 AS-A2XL / 35881 YS-1L STYLES: 32340 AS-AHL / 32341 YS-YL/ STYLES: 35610 AS-A3XL / 35611 YS-YL STYLES: 32390 AS-A2HL / 32391 YS-YL/
32412 WS WXL — — 32342 WS-HXL — — 32392 WS-HXL
PAGE 15 $25.00 PAGE 5 $25.000 | pacer $28.10) | macerr $27.10) | paceno $29.50
EVOLUTION L/S PRINTED EVOLUTION L/S PRISM SHIRT
STVLES: 7230 ASABIL/TESTYSAL || STVLES: TS0 ASABHL/ TZ81YSYL | | STYLES: 24360 ASAXL/ 26361 Y541 STVLES:TIOGD ASHAZKL /TIOG1YSYL | | STYLES: 1560 AS-ARXL / TI561YS-YL
&P
{ \/
(-
a =
=
{ =
5 1 =
—J
E =
PAGE 21 POPSELLER $23.00 | mace2r PAGE 22 $24.00 PAGE 23 $39.50 | pace23 $35.50
DAGGER SLEEVE ESSORTEX SLEEVELESS MINI MESH REV TANK MINI MESH LONG SHORT
STYLE: 27880 ONE SIZE STYLES: 29100 ADULT §/M & /XL STYLES: 32160 AS-A3KL / 32161 YM-YL STYLES: 32010 AS-A3KL / 32011 YS-1L STYLES: 35580 AS-A3KL / 35581 YHAYL

29101 YOUTH ONE SIZE ! !

[ PRACTICE & ACCESSORIES |

PAGE 24 $28.00 PAGE 25 $10.00) | page 2 $11.00) | pace 26 PAGE 26 $15.70




YOUR'BASKETBALL'SOLUTION

____—800-222-4016 * HIGH5SPORTSWEAR.COM (7' 5

- QR

PRINTED CAMPUS REV SHORT FUSION REV JERSEY FUSION REV SHORT TRANSITION JERSEY TRANSITION SHORT
STYLES: 35690 AS-A2XL / 35891 YS-1L STYLES: 32330 AS-ABIL / 32331 YS-1L STYLES: 35600 AS-A3L / 35801 YS-1L STYLES: 32370 AS-AZXL / 32371 YS-1L / STYLES: 35840 AS-A2XL / 35841 YS-1L
— — 23T WS-WAL -
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=
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PAGE 9 $32.80) | mcen $41.00) | pen $38.20 PAGE 13 $15.90 TOP SELLFR TS $17.90
COMET SHORT WOMEN'S EVOLUTION S/S EVOLUTION S/S WOMEN'S PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S
STYLES: 35860 AS-A2XL / 35861 YS1L STOLES: 2322 WSWOXL/ TZ3Z8 6561 || STYLES: 2300 ASABKL/ TZ301 Y10 STYLES 2332 WS-WZAL/ TZ333656L | | STOLES: T2330 AL/ T2331 Y51
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PAGE 20 $18.00 | pace20 $18.50 | pace20 $19.00) | pace20 $19.50

STYLE: 27760 ONE SIZE

STYLE: 27850 ONE SIZE

STYLE: 27720 ONE SIZE

4

STYLE: 27790 ONE SIZE

STYLE: 27870 ONE SIZE

PAGE 26

PAGE 27

o

PAGE 24 $8.20) | pacezs TOP SELLER $23.50 | paces $28.50) | paces $25.00) | e $21.00
DYNAMIC REV JERSEY GAME SOCK ATHLETIC SOCK DEFENDER SOCK
STYLES: 72550 AS-AZXL / 72551 YS-1L STYLE: 19810 SHALL, MEDIUM, LARGE STYLE: 28030 X-SMALL, SHALL, MEDIUM, LARGE STYLE: 29010 YOUTH, INTERMEDIATE
— — ADULT, ADULT XL
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$

$34.50

$5.80

6.40

PAGE 27

“ALL PRICES LISTED ARE MSRP.

PAGE 27 MM
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800-222-4016 * HIGH5SPORTSWEAR.COM (7' 7
COMPETITION REVERSIBLE JERSEY 32400 At A5, av, AL, A $25.00 Az, $29.00 $23.00 | 32402 viomers s, wi, v, v $25.00 w2x. $29.00

- Main fabric: 100% polyester seed mesh - Reverse: 100% polyester with moisture management - Armhole size adjusted for Women and Youth

(" AVAILABLE IN WOMEN'S SIZING )

BLACK/WHITE
FOREST/WHITE
GRAPHITE/WHITE

MAROON/WHITE
NAVY/WHITE
ORANGE/WHITE

PURPLE/WHITE
ROYAL/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE

COMPETITION REVERSIBLE SHORT 35870 adut a5, am, AL, AxL $26.00 A2x. $30.00 $24.00

+ Main fabric: 100% polyester seed mesh - Reverse: 100% polyester with moisture management - Elastic waistband with inside drawcord - Fits like a 10" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium




REVERSIBLE UNIFORMS

g

FRAGMENT PRINT DETAIL
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NFHS COMPLIANT | 13 A {1141 [}

PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY 32420 aquit a5, av, AL, A $32.80 a2 $36.80 $30.80

 Main fabric; Lightweight moisture management pinhole stretch mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Reverse: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Fragment print inserts are 100% polyester micro pique - Jersey has locker label

/V‘\. |

NFHS COMPLIANT
PRINTED CAMPUS REVERSIBLE SHORT 35890 Aquit s, am, AL, axt $32.80 A2x1 $36.80 $30.80

- Main fabric: Lightweight moisture management pinhole stretch mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Reverse: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch + Fragment print inserts are 100% polyester micro pique

BLACK/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
NAVY/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
ROYAL/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
SCARLET/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

CAMPUS REVERSIBLE JERSEY 32380 adut s, am, AL, AxL $31.80 a2x. $35.80 $29.80

 Main fabric: Lightweight moisture management pinhole stretch mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Reverse: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch in white, except the lime combo, which reverses to black « Jersey has
locker label - Adult jersey features updated contemporary armhole opening for improved it and performance for Men and Women - Tri-color combinations

BLACK/ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE
BLACK/SCARLET/WHITE
COLUMBIA BLUE/NAVY/WHITE
FOREST/ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE
GRAPHITE/BLACK/WHITE
LIME/WHITE/BLACK

NAVY/SCARLET/WHITE
ORANGE/NAVY/WHITE
ROYAL/BLACK/WHITE
SCARLET/BLACK/WHITE

PURPLE/ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE
ROYAL/ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE

NFHS COMPLIANT
CAMPUS REVERSIBLE SHORT 35850 aduit A5, av, AL, Art $31.80 A2 $35.80 $29.80

- Main fabric: Lightweight moisture management pinhole stretch mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Reverse: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch in white, except the lime combo, which reverses to black
+ Elastic waistband with inside drawcord - Fits like a 10" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium




1[1) (7' REVERSIBLE UNIFORMS

LAYERS HEMMED SEPARATELY FOR
EASY EMBELLISHMENT
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32330 Adult s, A, AL, AxL $41.00 a2xL $45.00 A3xL $48.00 $39.00

BLACK/WHITE

ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE
COLUMBIA BLUE/WHITE

FOREST/WHITE
MAROON/WHITE
NAVY/WHITE

ORANGE/WHITE
ROYAL/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE

|
FUSION REVERSIBLE SHORT 35800 adut a5, am, AL AxL $38.20 azxL $42.20 A311 $45.20 $36.20

+ Main fabric & reverse: 100% polyester moisture management flatback mesh - Elastic waistband with inside drawcord - Fits like a 10" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium




12 (7' UNIFORMS

PERFECT FOR YOUR
LEAGUE PROGRAM
AVAILABLE IN 14 COLORS AT VALUE PRICE
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NFHS COMPLIANT

TRANSITION JERSEY 32370 adutt s, am, AL, Ax. $15.90 A2xt $19.90 $14.00 32372 vomens ws, wi, w, wit $15.90

- 100% polyester with moisture management - Armhole size adjusted for Women and Youth
' [ 4 (C AVAILABLE IN WOMEN'S SIZNG )

BLACK/ORANGE
BLACK/SCARLET
FOREST/WHITE
GRAPHITE/WHITE

COLUMBIA BLUE/WHITE

BLACK/WHITE

KELLY/WHITE
ORANGE/WHITE
PURPLE/WHITE

&

ROYAL/BLACK
ROYAL/WHITE MAROON/WHITE
L L iREE S|l
SCARLET/BLACK NAVY/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE
WHITE/GRAPHITE

DECORATION & VOLUME PRICING

'
'

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT
CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 800-222-4016 (9:00AM - 7:00PM EST)
OR EMAIL CUSTOMERCARE@HIGHSSPORTSWEAR.COM

NFHS COMPLIANT

TRANSITION SHORT 35840 adut a5, v, AL, ax. $17.90 A21. $21.90 $15.90

+100% polyester with moisture management - Elastic waistband with inside drawcord - Fits like a 10" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium
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NFHS COMPLIANT | 13 A {1141 [}

HALF COURT JERSEY 32410 aduit a5, am, AL AxL $25.00 A2x1 $29.00 $23.00 | 32492 vomersws, un, v, vt $25.00 vix. $29.00

- Front body: 100% polyester moisture management seed mesh with mechanical stretch - Back body: lightweight 92% polyester/8% spandex pinhole mesh with four-way stretch properties - Armhole size adjusted for Women and Youth

ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE
GRAPHITE/WHITE

GRAPHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT

BLACK/WHITE
FOREST/WHITE

ROYAL/WHITE

[ AVAILABLE IN WOMEN'S SIZING j

MAROON/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE

WHITE/BLACK

NAVY/WHITE l

WHITE/NAVY
WHITE/ROYAL

—
=
=
=
=
b
<«
)
=
=
=

WHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT

—
—
—

T L Ll|  NEW FOR 2016
HALF COURT SHORT 35880 Adult s, v, AL, Axt $25.00 A2x. $29.00 $23.00

- 100% Polyester moisture management seed mesh with mechanical stretch - Long rise and inseam provides the look and comfort of a 10" inseam on Adult Large and 8" on Youth Medium
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NFHS COMPLIANT

32340 dutt a5, am, AL, AXL $28.10 A2x $32.10 A3x1 $35.10 $2610 | 32342 vomen's s, Wi, wL, it $28.10 vi2v1 $32.10

- Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management flatback mesh - Insets: 100% polyester - Droptail hem

Armhole size adjusted
for Women and Youth

[ AVAILABLE IN WOMEN'S & SIZING ]

DECORATION & VOLUME PRICING

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT

CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 800-222-4016 (9:00AM - 7:00PM EST)
OR EMAIL CUSTOMERCARE@HIGH5SPORTSWEAR.COM

W

BLACK/WHITE
FOREST/WHITE
MAROON/WHITE
NAVY/WHITE
ROYAL/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE

ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE

WHITE/BLACK
WHITE/FOREST
WHITE/MAROON
WHITE/NAVY
WHITE/ROYAL
WHITE/SCARLET

WHITE/ATHLETIC GOLD

l
|

I
Jadd

-h-[
35870 acut as, A, AL, vt $27.10 a2xL $3110 A3x $34.10 $25.10

+ Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management flatback mesh - Insets: 100% polyester - Elastic waistband with inside drawcord - Fits like a 10" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium




18 (7' UNIFORMS

?
e

'

( BACK DETAL )

DECORATION & VOLUME PRICING

FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT
CUSTOMER SERVICE AT 800-222-4016 (9:00AM - 7:00PM EST)
OR EMAIL CUSTOMERCARE@HIGHSSPORTSWEAR.COM
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NFHS COMPLIANT

32390 adutt A, AW, AL, AYL $29.50 a2vt $34.50 $21.50 32392 vomen's s, Wi, uL, Wi $29.50 w2x. $34.50

- 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Armhole size adjusted for Women and Youth - Eye-catching sublimated print accent

(" AVAILABLE IN WOMEN'S SIZING )

ATHLETIC GOLD/WHITE/BLACK
FOREST/WHITE/BLACK
GRAPHITE/WHITE/BLACK
ORANGE/WHITE/BLACK
PURPLE/WHITE/BLACK

ROYAL/WHITE/BLACK
SCARLET/WHITE/BLACK
WHITE/ORANGE/BLACK

WHITE/BLACK/GRAPHITE
WHITE/NAVY/GRAPHITE

White and colors feature
integrated sublimated
print at side body, back
neckline on jersey and
side body on short.

Black and Navy combos
feature insert sublimated
print panel on sides and
no print on back of jersey
below collar.

WHITE/ROYAL/BLACK
WHITE/SCARLET/BLACK
BLACK/WHITE/GRAPHITE

NAVY/WHITE/GRAPHITE

35860 cuit s, v, AL, AXL $29.50 A2xL $34.50 $21.50

+100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Elastic waistband with inside drawcord - Fits like a 10" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium




20 (7' SHOOTER SHIRTS

PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S 72330 adult s, Aw, AL, AXL $19.50 2%t $23.50 A3xL $26.50 $1750

- Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Fragment print inserts & sleeves: 100% polyester micro pique « Contrast cover stitch

‘/ &
é % (C AVAILABLE I YOUTH & GIRLS' SIZING )

NAVY/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

WHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
Y

BLACK/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
SCARLET/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

GRAPHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
ROYAL/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

72300 adult 45, av, AL AxL $18.50 A2x. $22.50 A3 $25.50 $16.50

- Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Inserts: lightweight pinhole mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Contrast cover stitch

s p— s L w w — s
= = = = = “ =
= = = = = =
= = = = = =
) ) o o o o
= = = = = =
= = = = = =
a a a a a a
= = = = = =
= = = = = =
S =S S S =S =S
=3 = = =3 =3 =
= = = o o =
= S 1] = = =
=] = = = = =1
= S a =
= [ =< ;
= =
= S

NAVY/GRAPHITE/WHITE
ORANGE/GRAPHITE/WHITE
PURPLE/GRAPHITE/WHITE

ROYAL/GRAPHITE/WHITE
SCARLET/GRAPHITE/WHITE
WHITE/WHITE/WHITE

t
t

t

INOMEN’S PRINTED EVOLUTION S/S 72332 vomen's s, wv, WL, wiL $19.00 vi2x. $21.00 72333 sirs 65, 60, 6. $17.00

+ Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch + Fragment print inserts & sleeves: 100% polyester micro pigue « Contrast cover stitch

WWOMEN’S EVOLUTION S/S 72322 vomen's us, wv, uL, wx. $18.00 v21. $20.00 72323 it 65, 6, 6L $16.00

BLACK/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
NAVY/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
RASP/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

ROYAL/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

SCARLET/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

WHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

GRAPHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

- Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Inserts: lightweight pinhole mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Contrast cover stitch

| )

>

s
=
=
=

o
=
=
=
=
=
S
S
)
=

BLACK/GRAPHITE/WHITE
FOREST/GRAPHITE/WHITE
GRAPHITE/WHITE/WHITE
MAROON/GRAPHITE/WHITE
NAVY/GRAPHITE/WHITE

-

COLUMBIA BLUE/NAVY/WHITE

ORANGE/GRAPHITE/WHITE
PURPLE/GRAPHITE/WHITE
ROYAL/GRAPHITE/WHITE
SCARLET/GRAPHITE/WHITE
WHITE/WHITE/WHITE

]
T

RASPBERRY/GRAPHITE/WHITE
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PRINTED EVOLUTION L/S

WHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
SRR,

BLACK/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
GRAPHITE/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
NAVY/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
ROYAL/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE
SCARLET/FRAGMENT PRINT/WHITE

72370 Adult A5, av, AL AXL $23.00 A2x. $27.00 A3k $30.00 $21.00

- Main fabric: 100% polyester moisture management micro-interlock with mechanical stretch - Inserts: lightweight pinhole mesh 92% polyester/8% spandex - Contrast cover stitch

BLACK/GRAPHITE/WHITE
FOREST/GRAPHITE/WHITE
GRAPHITE/GRAPHITE/WHITE
MAROON/GRAPHITE/WHITE
NAVY/GRAPHITE/WHITE
ORANGE/GRAPHITE/WHITE
ROYAL/GRAPHITE/WHITE
SCARLET/GRAPHITE/WHITE
WHITE/WHITE/WHITE




22 (7' SHOOTER SHIRTS | OUTERWEAR

jlusead

\

$22.00

24360 Adut As, v, AL AxL $24.00

PRISM SHIRT

- 100% polyester with moisture management - Comfortable two piece collar - Sublimated stripe sleeves
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IWHOLLOWAY.
DETERMINATION JACKET T1060 adult s, aw, AL, AxL $39.50 a2 $44.50 $35.50

+ Agil-Knit™ is a 100% polyester brushed tricot with a peached finish - Fit type: Classic - Dual inside pockets - Front zippered pockets - Banded cuff & hem

U HOLLOWAY.
DETERMINATION PANT 71560 aduit s, av, AL, Axt $35.50 A2xL $39.50 $31.50

+ Agil-Knit™ is a 100% polyester brushed tricot with a peached finish - Side pockets - Elasticized drawstring waist - Zippered bottom hem




24 (7' BAGS | ACCESSORIES

GEAR BAG 2787019 TLLx 105" WiDTH x 10.5"DEPTH $27.00 TRAINING BAG 27790 22108 x 12 TALLx 12" WiDTH $25.00
+100% polyester heavy denier with soft PVC backing and mesh side panels for ventilation + Drawstring top closure with - Heavy duty 600D polyester with soft PVC backing - Two zippered end compartments and one zippered side compartment
rainflap - 1D holder on back - Front zippered pocket with deep interior pouch holds shoes or accessories - Hand straps, adjustable shoulder straps, and corded zipper pulls

- Backpack shoulder straps - Versatile interior compartment features flexible divider, separating the ventilated front
section from the main compartment - Ball fits in either section of the main compartment

400440 — 22 AN
4804006

ELITE TRAINING BAG 27880 22108 x 12 TALLx 12WiDTH $28.00 STADIUM EQUIPMENT BAG B hr- FA SR R Tk Kl
- Heavy duty 600D polyester with PVC backing- Features two large zippered end compartments, internal shoe pouch, + 600 denier polyester with PVC backing - Zippered side pocket - Corded zipper pulls + Hand straps
one zippered side compartment - Hand straps with adjustable shoulder strap and corded zipper pulls + Adjustable shoulder strap

DRAWSTRING BACKPACK 27760 15"HeicHT x 14" WioH $8.20

+ 210 denier nylon with PU coating - Hemmed top with drawcord closure - Logo screen printed on lower front
- Tippered front pocket + Black bottom with white accent piping - Web tab at bottom corners for reinforcement

= =
m =
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BACKPACK 27850 17TaL x18"WiDTH x 9"DEPTH $23.50

- Adjustable padded shoulder straps, hand strap and corded zipper pulls - Heavy duty 600D polyester with soft PVC backing - Two zippered side compartments with mesh panels - Mesh paneled zippered interior ball compartment

ATH GOLD/BLACK/WHITE
BLACK/BLACK/WHITE

FOREST/BLACK/WHITE
W
NATYBLACK/WHITE GRAPHITE/BLACK/WHITE

MAROON/BLACK/WHITE

ORANGE/BLACK/WHITE
PURPLE/BLACK/WHITE

ROYAL/BLACK/WHITE
SCARLET/BLACK/WHITE

SLEEVES SOLD INDIVIDUALLY |  NEw For 2016 L1 R (@)RE@)\/\'

29100 adutt s/m $10.00 1/x. $10.00

- 4-Way compression stretch fabric 86% polyester/ 14% spandex - Fit Type: Compression - Flatlock stitching to reduce skin abrasion - Elasticized top hem to secure in place

GRAPHITE
LIME
NAVY

WHITE

Q ROYAL
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DYNAMIC REVERSIBLE JERSEY 72550 adult a5, av, AL AXL $34.50 A2x1 $38.50 $32.50

- Main fabric: 100% polyester - Reverse: 100% polyester mini mesh - Layers hemmed separately for easy embellishment - Color-blocked detailing - Clean finished sleeve hems

v

— AL
\

|

w

BLACK/WHITE
KELLY/WHITE
MAROON/WHITE
NAVY/WHITE

LA\

COLUMBIA BLUE/WHITE

BLACK/WHITE/ATHLETIC GOLD

=
=
=
=
=
=
=
=

ORANGE/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE

SCARLET/WHITE/ROYAL

-

ROYAL/WHITE/ATHLETIC GOLD

MINI MESH REVERSIBLE TANK 32070 adutt s, am, AL, AxL $15.00 Azx $19.00 A3v1 $22.00 $13.20

- 100% polyester - 70 denier mini mesh « Layers hemmed separately for easy embellishment - Reverses to alternate color - Armhole size adjusted for Youth - Scoop neck

BLACK/ORANGE
BLACK/WHITE
FOREST/WHITE
KELLY/WHITE
MAROON/WHITE

NAVY/ATHLETIC GOLD

BLACK/ATHLETIC GOLD
COLUMBIA BLUE/WHITE

ROYAL/WHITE

' MAROON/ATHLETIC GOLD

- o
= =
= =
S =
S =

=
= =
= =

=

E

DOES NOT REVERSE

PURPLE/WHITE
SCARLET/WHITE

PURPLE/ATHLETIC GOLD
ROYAL/ATHLETIC 6OLD
VEGAS GOLD/WHITE

MINI MESH LONG SHORT 35580 adut A5, av, AL, At $15.70 p2it $19.70 a310.$22.70 $1450

- Double layer, 100% polyester - 70 denier mini mesh - Elastic waistband with inside drawcord + Full athletic cut - Fits like a 9" inseam on Adult Large - Fits like a 8" inseam on Youth Medium

FOREST
KELLY
MAROON
NAVY
ORANGE
PURPLE
ROYAL
SCARLET

ATHLETIC GOLD
i
BLACK
COLUMBIA BLUE

VEGAS GOLD

ESSORTEX SLEEVELESS SHIRT 32160 adut As, aw, AL, Axt $T1.00 azx. $15.00 A3x. $18.00 $10.20

[ -

BLACK
KELLY
NAVY
ROYAL

4

FOREST
MAROON
ORANGE
PURPLE
SCARLET
WHITE

ATHLETIC GOLD
COLUMBIA BLUE

UNDERSIZE JERSEYS ARE DESIGNED TO FIT UNDER A JERSEY, CHOOSE ONE SIZE UP FOR A LOOSER FIT - 100% polyester with moisture management
|
. ' |
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MEASUREMENTS SHOWN BELOW ARE BODY
MEASUREMENTS - NOT ACTUAL GARMENT MEASUREMENTS

PLEASE VISIT HIGHSSPORTSWEAR.COM

FOR OUR COMPLETE LINE OF SOCKS

ADULT | YOUTH

DEFENDER SOCK 29070 YouTH - INTEREDIATE - ADULT - ADULT XL - ALLSIZES $10.10 e O s
5% polyester/22% nylon/20% cotton/3% spandex - Wicks moisture + Extra cushioning and support in areas of the foot and ankle that are susceptible to rubbing, impact, or injury RECOgI’%ENDED ICNHDEIEI'IIDS%IE-
- Calf length - Contrast color design on back - Heel/toe construction - Mesh vents increase breathability - Arch compression reduces fatigue and aids circulation - pom—
= =) e ke = = g ¥s 24" - 26"
g = = E E 2 £ ' 3347
5 E 1 3 AS 34" - 36"
= 3 AM 37" - 40"
oy AL 41" - 44"
AXL 45" - 48"
A2XL 49" - 52"
A3XL 53" - 56"
% g % % % g = SHORTS | TRAINING BOTTOMS
= E = = = = = RECOMMENDED  INDIVIDUAL
= 2 = = = = - SIZE WAIST SIZE
N % > YXS 18" - 20"
1 Ys 21" - 22"
YM 23" - 24"
YL 25" - 26"
YXL 21" - 28"
AS 29" - 30"
AM 31" -34"
AL 35" -38"
28030 xswait $6.10 swaLL $6.10 wepium $6.40 gt $6.70 AXL 39"- 4z
A2XL 43" - 46"
- 80% acrylic/14% nylon/6% elastic - Length: X-Small (15") Small (18") Medium (24" Large (30") + Solid color tube sock A3XL 47" -50"
= = = s £ = =y = JERSEYS | TRAINING TOPS
=R £ = i - RECOMMENDED  INDIVIDUAL
= g / SIZE CHEST SIZE
GS 23" - 25"
GM 26" - 29"
GL 30" -33"
WXS 28NS
WS 34"-35"
WM 36" - 37"
= = =8 = = = 5 2 0 WL 38" - 40"
- = 9 : = - 2 . WL 4r-43"
= £ = W2XL 44 - 47"
SHORTS | TRAINING BOTTOMS
RECOMMENDED  INDIVIDUAL
SIZE WAIST SIZE
GS 20" - 22"
GM 23" - 24"
6L 24" - 25"
WXS 22" - 24"
WS 25" - 21"
WM 28" - 30"
19810 s $5.60 wevium $5.80 LARGE $6.10 SOCK SIZING RECOMMENDATIONS =) 333"
- 91% nylon/5% polyester/4% elastic - Length: Small (15°) Medium (19°) Large (24") - Solid color tube sock 29010 DEFENDER SOCK v\:IszLL 2‘7‘ j:
_ _ . _ Ry YOUTH: Fits Women's shoe sizes 4-5 & Youth 1-4
= = g = = INTERMEDIATE: Fits Men's shoe sizes 4.5-7.5 & Women's 5.5-10.5 GL DIFFERS FROM WXS IN BUST SHAPING,
= ADULT: Fits Mens' shoe sizes 813 ADULT XL Fits Mens' shoe sizes 13-15 cLORFESFM WS RS IS,
19810 GAME SOCK - 28030 ATHLETIC SOCK HOMTIRERHE
. . UNDERSIZED - GARMENTS SPECIFICALLY MARKED
SMALL: Fit's Women's shoe sizes 4-5 & Youth 1-3 UNDERSIZED ARE INTENDED T0 BE CLOSE FITTING,
MEDIUM: Fits Men's shoe sizes 6-8 & Women's shoe sizes 5-9 PERFECT AS THE FIRST LAYER OF YOUR UNIFORM. IF
LARGE: Fit's Men's shoes sizes 9-13+ & Women's 9-12+ YOU PREFER A LOOSE FIT, WE RECOMMEND ORDERING

UNDERSIZED GARMENTS ONE SIZE LARGER THAN YOUR
CHEST IN THE ABOVE SIZE CHART.




FOR NEARLY THIRTY YEARS
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HAS LED THE INDUSTRY IN...

UNMATCHED PRODUCT AVAILABILITY BACKED
BY STRONG INVENTORY LEVELS.

THE BEST CUSTOMER SERVICE IN THE TEAM INDUSTRY.
ORDERS PLACED BY 6 PM EST SHIP SAME DAY.
WE REACH 90% OF OUR CUSTOMERS IN 3 DAYS OR LESS.

HIGH FIVE PRODUCTS ARE BUILT TO LAST
SEASON AFTER SEASON.

COLOR OFFERINGS TO SATISFY THE LARGEST LEAGUES
AND A SIZE SCALE FOR CLUBS OF ALL AGES.

UNIFORMS DECORATED TO YOUR SPECIFICATIONS.
PACKAGED AND BUNDLED BY INDIVIDUAL TEAM.

TO ORDER CALL: (800) 222-4016
NOW OPEN FROM 9:00AM TO 7:00PM EST | FAX (206) 574-0276
WWW.HIGH5SPORTSWEAR.COM
HIGH FIVE® IS A REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF HIGH 5 SPORTSWEAR, INC.,
2633 CAMPBELL ROAD SIDNEY, OHIO 45365
PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE




